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Name of the Faculty: P.Bhaskar Rao Subject: History SEM: I Class : I BA Academic Year:2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I

20

Mid-II

15

Total
(M1+M2)

35

Assignments

05

Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

05

Total-I,
ii,iii,iv

50

Scale Down
To
25

(Average-25)

Sem END
Examination

Remarks

05

1
A. Krupavani

213556201001

15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 c

2
A. Kalyan kumar

213556201002

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 c

3 B. Prem kumar
14 16 30 5 5 0 40 20 B

4
B. Venkata Krishna

15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 B

5 B. Hari Krishna
13 14 28 5 4 5 42 22 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



6 D.Vara prasad

7 G. Abhinav Krishna
13 15 28 4 5 5 42 20 D

8 G. Geetha
14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B

9 G. Devi
15 14 29 5 5 5 44 23 A

10
I.ashok

15 16 31 5 5 5 45 23 B+

11
J. Sandeep

13 12 25 5 5 5 40 20 C

12
G. KALYANI

13 14 27 5 5 4 46 23 B+

13 J. Pavan
13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 C

14 K. PAVANI
15 16 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+

15 K. Aparra
15 16 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

16 M.Arun kumar
15 16 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+

15 14 29 4 5 4 42 21 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



17 Yohann

18 R. Sudhakhar
15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 C

19 R. Nagaraju
15 16 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+

20 Rekha sravanthi
14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+

21 T. Pal syalish
15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 A

22 U. Rama raju
15 15 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : II Academic Year : 2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II
Total (M1+M2)

Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance_

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)

Sem &
Examination

Remarks

1
A. Krupavani

213556201001

11 16 27 5 5 5 42 21 F

2
A. Kalyan kumar

213556201002

11 15 26 4 5 5 40 20 D

3
B. Prem kumar
21355620100

12 14 26 5 4 5 40 20 F

4
B. Venkata Krishna

11 15 26 5 5 4 40 20 C

5 B. Hari Krishna
10 16 26 5 5 4 40 20 ___

6 D.Vara prasad
12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 F

7 G. Abhinav Krishna
___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___

8 G. Geetha
14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 C

22 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



9 G. Devi

10
I.Ashok

15 16 31 5 5 5 46 23 B

11
J. Sandeep

- - - - - - - - -

12
J. KALYANI

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B

13
J. Pavan

13 13 26 5 5 4 40 20 B+

14 K. PAVANI
10 16 26 5 5 4 40 20 B+

15 K. Aparra
14 13 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+

16 M.Arun kumar
12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+

17 Yohann
- - - - - - - - -

-

18 R. Sudhakhar
16 10 26 5 5 4 40 20 B

15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



19 R. Nagaraju

20 Rekha sravanthi
14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20 B

21 T. Pal syalish
15 16 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

22 U. Rama raju
16 10 26 5 5 4 40 20 B

Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : III Academic Year : 2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 A. HARSHITA SRI SAI 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+

2
B. PAVANI 13 16 27 5 5 5 42 21 A

3
B. PANDU 14 13 27 5 5 5 42 21 A

4 B. VIJAY KUMAR 15 18 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+

5
E. CHARAN RAJU 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+

J. RAVI 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



6
7

K. DIVYA 15 16 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+

8
M.SUJAN PREETHI 13 16 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+

9
N. JAYA SREE 15 18 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+

10 P. YESWANT 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

11 R. DURGA 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

12 S. RAJU 13 16 27 5 5 5 42 21 C

13 U. LIKHITA 15 15 30 4 3 3 40
20

B+

14 U. RAMA KRISHNA 14 17 31 5 5 5 46
23 A

15 V.T. SUBRAHMANYAM
14 17 31 5 5 5 46

23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History EM : IV-A Academic Year : 2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 A. HARSHITA SRI SAI 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B

2
B. PAVANI 15 15 30 4 3 3 40 20 C

3
B. PANDU 15 15 30 4 3 3 40 20 B

4 B. VIJAY KUMAR 13 16 27 5 5 5 13 21 C

5
E. CHARAN RAJU 15 15 30 4 3 3 40 20 C

6
J. RAVI 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 C

7
K. DIVYA 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 B

8
M.SUJAN PREETHI 15 15 30 4 3 3 40 20 C

9
N. JAYA SREE 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



10 P. YESWANT 13 16 27 5 5 5 13 21 A

11 R. DURGA 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

12 S. RAJU 15 15 30 4 3 3 40 20 B+

13 U. LIKHITA 15 15 30 4 3 3 40
20 B+

14 U. RAMA KRISHNA 14 17 31 5 5 5 46
23 A

15 V.T. SUBRAHMANYAM
14 17 31 5 5 5 46

23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : IV-B Academic Year : 2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 A. HARSHITA SRI SAI 13 16 27 5 5 5 13
21 A

2
B. PAVANI 13 16 27 5 5 5 13

21 B

3
B. PANDU 15 15 30 4 3 3 40

20 A

4 B. VIJAY KUMAR 14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 B

5
E. CHARAN RAJU 13 16 27 5 5 5 13 21 A

6
J. RAVI 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+

7
K. DIVYA 14 17 31 5 5 5 46

23 B+

8
M.SUJAN PREETHI 15 15 30 4 3 3 40

20 B+

9
N. JAYA SREE 14 17 31 5 5 5 46

23 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



10 P. YESWANT 14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 B+

11 R. DURGA 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 F

12 S. RAJU 15 15 30 4 3 3 40 20 B+

13 U. LIKHITA 13 16 27 5 5 5 13
21 F

14 U. RAMA KRISHNA 14 17 31 5 5 5 46
23 B+

15 V.T. SUBRAHMANYAM
14 17 31 5 5 5 46

23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : V-A Academic Year : 2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 BSN DURGA KIRAN 14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22

A+

2 G. TARUN
15 14 29 5 5 5 44

22
A

3 M.SANKAR
13 16 29 5 5 5 44

22
B+

4 M.NARENDRA BABU 14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22

A

5 P. RAVI KIRAN
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22
B

6 S. ANIL BABU
14 17 31 5 5 5 46

23
A

7 T. MURALI
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22
B

8 TLR KIRAN KUMAR
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22
B

9 TEKI CHINNI
15 16 31 5 5 5 46

23
B+

10
T.V. RAJYA LAKSHMI

13 18 31 5 5 5 46
23

A

11 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



Y. SEKHAR

12 Y. AKASH RAJU
13 15 28 5 5 4 42

21
B

Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : V-B Academic Year : 2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1
BSN DURGA KIRAN

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 B+

2
G. TARUN

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 B

3
M.SANKAR

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 B

4
M.NARENDRA BABU

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 C

5
P. RAVI KIRAN

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 C

6
S. ANIL BABU

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 B

7
T. MURALI

13 16 27 5 5 5 13 21 C

8
TLR KIRAN KUMAR

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 B+

9
TEKI CHINNI

14 15 29 5 5 5 44
22 B+

10 T.V. RAJYA LAKSHMI 14 15 29 5 5 5 46 23 A

11 Y. SEKHAR 15 16 31 5 5 5 44 22 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



12 Y.AKASH RAJU
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 B

Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : VI Academic Year : 2021-22

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 BSN DURGA KIRAN 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

2 G. TARUN
10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 C

3 M.SANKAR
14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B

4 M.NARENDRA BABU 11 11 22 4 3 3 32 16 D

5 P. RAVI KIRAN
13 16 27 5 5 5 13 21 D

6 S. ANIL BABU
14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+

7 T. MURALI
14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B

8 TLR KIRAN KUMAR
13 16 27 5 5 5 13 21 C

9 TEKI CHINNI
14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B

10
T.V. RAJYA LAKSHMI

14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



11
Y. SEKHAR

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 C

12 Y. AKASH RAJU
11 11 22 4 3 3 32 16 D

2022-23
Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : I Academic Year : 2022-23

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 BERA JOHN RATNA RAJU 10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 D

2
KANURI MAHESH

10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 C

3
KARNATI DURGAMMA

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 F

4
KARNATI LAKSHMI

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 D

5
KOMMA SATISH

10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 D

PANDRAKAMANESH 10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 C

P.Bhaskar Rao



6

Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : II Academic Year : 2022-23

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 BERA JOHN RATNA RAJU 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 D

2
KANURI MAHESH

14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 C

3
KARNATI DURGAMMA

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 F

4
KARNATI LAKSHMI

15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 D

5
KOMMA SATISH

12 D

6
PANDRAKAMANESH

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 C

P.Bhaskar Rao



Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : III Academic Year : 2022-23

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1
A. Krupavani

213556201001

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 F

2
A. Kalyan kumar

213556201002

10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 B

3
B. Prem kumar
21355620100

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 C

4
D.Vara prasad

18 D

5
G. Geetha

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+

6
G. Devi

13 16 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

7
I.ashok

14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

P.Bhaskar Rao



8
J. KALYANI

19 B

9 J. Pavan
10 15 25 5 5 5 40

20 B

10 K. PAVANI
13 14 27 5 5 5 42

21 B+

11 K. Aparra
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 B+

12 M.Arun kumar
13 14 27 5 5 5 42

21 B

13 R. Sudhakhar
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 C

14 R. Nagaraju
14 17 31 5 5 5 46

23 B+

15 Rekha sravanthi
10 13 23 5 5 5 38 19 F

16 T. Pal syalish
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 A

17 U. Rama raju
14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 Abs

Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : IV-A Academic Year : 2022-23

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 A. Krupavani 10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



213556201001

2
A. Kalyan kumar

213556201002

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 D

3
B. Prem kumar
21355620100

22 B+

4
D.Vara prasad

10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 D

5
G. Geetha

10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 A

6
G. Devi

14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

7
I.ashok

14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A

8
J. KALYANI

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

9 J. Pavan
13 14 27 5 5 5 42

21 A

10 K. PAVANI
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 B

11 K. Aparra
10 15 25 5 5 5 40

20 C

12 M.Arun kumar
13 14 27 5 5 5 42

21 C

13 R. Sudhakhar
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 B+

14 R. Nagaraju
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 A+

15 Rekha sravanthi
10 13 23 5 5 5 38 19 B

14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 A+

P.Bhaskar Rao



16 T. Pal syalish

17 U. Rama raju
10 13 23 5 5 5 38 19 B+

Name of the Faculty: P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : IV-B Academic Year : 2022-23

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1
A. Krupavani

213556201001

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 D

2
A. Kalyan kumar

213556201002

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 D

3
B. Prem kumar
21355620100

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 D

4
D.Vara prasad

15 10 25 5 5 5 39 18 D

5
G. Geetha

15 11 26 5 5 2 38 19 C

6
G. Devi

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B

7 14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 B

P.Bhaskar Rao



I.ashok

8
J. KALYANI

14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 C

9 J. Pavan
10 15 25 5 5 5 40

20 C

10 K. PAVANI
13 14 27 5 5 5 42

21 B

11 K. Aparra
15 11 26 5 5 2 38

19 D

12 M.Arun kumar
13 14 27 5 5 5 42

21 D

13 R. Sudhakhar
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 D

14 R. Nagaraju
13 14 27 5 5 5 42

21 C

15 Rekha sravanthi
10 15 25 5 5 5 40

20 F

16 T. Pal syalish
14 15 29 5 5 5 44

22 B+

17 U. Rama raju
15 10 25 5 5 5 39

18 D

P.Bhaskar Rao



Name of the Faculty: P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : V – 6B Academic Year : 2022-23

S.NO
Name of the Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total-
I, ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1 A. HARSHITA SRI SAI 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21 A

2
B. PAVANI 13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 A

3
B. PANDU 16 11 27 5 5 5 42 21 A

4 B. VIJAY KUMAR 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+

5
E. CHARAN RAJU 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

6
J. RAVI 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

7
K. DIVYA 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 A

8
M.SUJAN PREETHI 15 10 25 5 5 5 39 19 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



9
N. JAYA SREE - - - - - - - - -

10 P. YESWANT 14 13 27 5 5 5 42 21 A

11 R. DURGA 13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 A

12 S. RAJU 10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+

13 U. LIKHITA
- - - - - - - - - -

14 U. RAMA KRISHNA 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23
A+

15 V.T. SUBRAHMANYAM
14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23

A

P.Bhaskar Rao



Name of the Faculty : P.Bhaskar Rao Subject : History SEM : V-7B Academic Year : 2022-23

S.NO
Name of the
Student

Mid-I Mid-II Total (M1+M2) Assignments Seminars/GD/
Field Visits

Clean&Green
Attendance

Total- I,
ii,iii,iv

Scale Down
To

(Average-25)
Sem &

Examination
Remarks

1
A.
HARSHIT
A SRI SAI

10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 C

2
B. PAVANI 12 12 24 5 5 4 38 19 B+

3
B. PANDU 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22

B+

4
B. VIJAY
KUMAR

16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22
B+

5

E.
CHARAN
RAJU

16 11 27 5 5 5 42 21 C

6
J. RAVI 13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 B

7
K. DIVYA 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



8
M.SUJAN
PREETHI

12 12 24 5 4 3 36 18 D

9
N. JAYA
SREE

- - - - - - - - --

10
P.
YESWANT

15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 B

11 R. DURGA 10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+

12 S. RAJU 8 8 16 3 3 4 36 18 B

13 U.
LIKHITA

- - - - - - - - - -

14 U. RAMA
KRISHNA

14 17 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+

15 V.T.
SUBRAH
MANYAM

13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+

P.Bhaskar Rao



P.Bhaskar Rao


